JET,

ESR-1650-3T, 50" x 16 Gauge Electric
Slip Roll 3Ph

Product Images

Short Description

ESR-1650-3T, 50" x 16 Gauge Electric Slip Roll 3Ph
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Maximum Forming Length (In.)
Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)
Minimum Forming Radius (In.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)

JT9-756028

50

16.0000

5

ESR-1650-3T

1-1/2 HP, 230V, 3Ph
230

71 x24x43

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
2 Year

877

877.0

16
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